

Court No. - 89

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 38756 of 2023

Applicant :- Manish

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Faheem Ahmad, Zafar Abbas

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mrs. Sadhna Rani (Thakur), J.

List revised. No one has put in appearance for the applicant.

This is the second bail application of the applicant.

List on 18.3.2024 as fresh.

Order Date :- 11.3.2024/Gss